






dffir,E Edq atnd
erJJ edsob iodli6oQ6iod+ ddeo. 6idro lqrErl, 6Ddeo

"qdP *G,L ddJe roe.$-
Deputy Conservator offorests. Haveri Division, Haveri.

I : dc f Iavc ria.ilsma il.co m Telephone No:08375-r89f, 6u-Mai

CT G@\fE@ - {9'"Stagz Sa6eoo

No: BI/GFU KSHIP I CR-l2021-221

To.
Executive Engineer,
KSl.llP Division.
Shivamogga.

Date: : 25-05-2022

Deemand notice to be issued after strse-I aDroval
Dem.nd Notice under FCA-1980

Covemmenl of India vide letter F.No.M-KRC 1305/202I-BAN 175 dated 04-05-2022

have issued in principle Stagel aproval for Diversion of 5.156 Ha (revised) from 4.371 hectare of
foresr land in Devihal and seven (7) other villages in (Gadag and Haveri districts for widening of T'wo
laning with paved shoulders Gadag to Honnali Road (liom KM 105.500 to KM 205.290 ofsH-s? and

from KM 215.235 ro KM 253.7 ofSH 26) for total length of 102 kms in favour of the The Project

Director, Proiect implimentation Unit. Kamataka State Highway project (KSHIP), K.R. Circle,
Bengaluru Subject to conditions of approval mentioned therein. The same has been communicated by

the Nodalofficer. FC act 1980 vide lettei number KFD/HoFF/A52K(GFLyl28/2019-FC dated-13-05-

2022 to this office for issuing demand notice and submission ofa compliance repoft. Accordingly, you
are requested to make the payments shown here under and submit the compliance repo( for all the

conditions mentioned in the stage I approval within 30 days for seeking final stage-ll approval.

Sl. No Conditior
No.

l'articulars Amount to be
deDosited in Rs.

01. A.t Net present Value (NPv)

@ Rs. 6,?0,140 / ha X 2.2816Ha (as per
guidlines issued by Ministry wide lefter no-5-

3/201 l-Fc-(vol-l) dated 6-l-2022 (Eco-class IV
oPen)

1s,28,991.,12 Rs

02. A.3 Raising and maintenance of Compensatory
afforestation (CA) @ Rs. 18,36,000/ha X 2.300H4

(2-52Ha CA land given in Haveri Division, where

2.300 Ha was supposed to be given) as per order of
PCCF Hoff lefter no- KFD/HOFF/A5-3(GFLy34-

2019-FC dated 24-05-2022.

42,22,800.00 Rs

03. A,3 Cost ofwatering plants for 05 Years @ 8,95,496.07
rs /ha X for 2.300 Ha= 20,59,640.96 Rs.

20,59,640.96 Rs.

TOTAL= 78,11,432.38 Rs



Procedure of Payment This Demand notice is to be uploaded on FC

(ww*.oarivesh.nic.in) for acceptance by the Nodal office. After acceptance by

Date: 25 -05-2022
Place: Haveri

the

(@__
Deputy Consefiator of Forests.

Haveri Division. Haveri

officer, a challan should be generated from the web portal for Payment to the accorrnl mentioned

in the challan. The transaction details should be quoted by the user agency in the condition-wise

compliance report submitted for stage approval. Paymenl made by any mode other than that

mentioned above will be not be considered as compliance.

Coiv to: The Project Director, Project Implimentation Unit' KSHIP' K R Circle, Bengaluru-

560001 tor informalion and necessary aclion.



a

Datasheet for waterirs Plants for Comp""ut9l4ry:I1!1!t']3+
r. of plants- 1000

Particulars of the Work Qnty. I Rate Per Amount in Rssl.
No.

cssR
Ite$ NO.

1,000 Nor 36.6',7 1 1,46,680.00
l 32(PXii)

Watering to the seedlings along roadsloe ano m me orry

limits at 50 liters/Plant
(ii) by hiring the private vehicte (ceiling rate) during

the yeat of2022-23
(4 times)

1,000 No 40.34 I 1,61,348.00
2 32(PXii)

Watering to the seedlings along roadsrde ano ln me criy

limits at 50 liters/Plant
(ii) by hiing the private vehicle (ceiling rate) during

ir'" u"". oi zoz:-zl (10% escalation rate adopted

agai;st 2022-23) (4 tim€s)

1,000 \o 44.37 1 t,'t1,482.80
3 32(PXiD

Wateing to the seedlings along roadslde ano ln mc srLv

Iimits at 50 liters/Plant
Iiil bv hirins the private vehicle (ceiling rate) during

,t. v., oi:ozq-zs (l0oz escalation rale adopted

lagainst 2023-24) {4 times)

M;t"tt thGA;g" 
"bre 

.*dside and in the citvl

limits at 50 liters/Plant

(ii) by hiring tht private vehicle (ceiling rate) during

it. y"* "i zozi-ze (10% escalation rate adopted

asainst 2024-25) (4 times)

1,000 No 48.81 1 1,95,211.08
l2(PXii)

1,000 Nol 53.69 i 2,t4,154.19
5 32(PXi,

Watering to the seedlings along roadsloe ano rn me clly

limits at 50 liters/Plant

rii) bv hirine lhe privale vehicle lceiling rate) durinB

ir'" u""r oi:ozo-zl (lo% escalation rale adopted

agai*t ZOZS-ZO1 1l tlmeg

Total 8,95,496.07

Parriculars of the WIIL

Watering charges for 1 Ha for 5 Y€ars

'Watering charges for 2.3 Ha for 5 Years

Deputy Cons€rvator of For€sts

Hav€ri Division, Haveri


